
Design Construction

Helena MT 59620-0701

PROJECT:

FWP #:

REGION:

LOCATION:

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER:

PROJECT MANAGER:

BID OPENING DATE:

CONTRACTOR:

REGISTRATION #:

BID SECURITY:

BASE BID:

Alternate #1

TOTAL

BID TABULATION SHEET

DUE TO LACK OF FUNDING, PROJECT WAS NOT AWARDED.

DUE TO LACK OF FUNDING, PROJECT WAS NOT AWARDED.

Bluewater Springs Hatchery Raceway Cover
7213552

near Bridger, MT
Calvin O. Frank, P.E.
Tom Mannatt
June 11, 2024

Morgan Contractors LLC
190 Edgar Fromberg Road
Fromberg, MT 59029

06/11/24 9:45am

54525
10%

$ 1,000,000.00
-$ 365,713.00

$ 634,287.00

Hinckley James 
PO Box 95 
Cowley, Wy 82420 
  
06/11/24  2:05pm

55770
5%

$ 422,786.89
$ 62,090.11

$ 484,877.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00




